240www.harwin.com
XXXXXXXXXXXX
 XX
 XX
 XXXXXXXXXX  XXXXXXX XXXX XXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX.
 XX
SOCKETS

sockets
Maximum Pin Length = 4.75mm Maximum Pin Length = 4.75mm
ORDER CODE FINISH
H3184-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H3184-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
ORDER CODE FINISH
H3167-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H3167-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
ORDER CODE FINISH
H3185-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H3185-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
ORDER CODE FINISH
H3169-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H3169-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
ORDER CODE FINISH
H3194-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H3194-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
Open End - No Maximum Pin Length Open End - No Maximum Pin LengthMaximum Pin Length = 4.30mm